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2026 Bronze Class Team Results

Posn

10

11

12

Time

02:53

03:06

03:09

03:19

03:27

03:34

03:35

03:49

03:51

03:58

04:03

04:05

Walker

Eirwen Morgan
Benjamin Thurston
Daniel Elston

Ben Townsend
Esme Waller
Sophie Harland

Thomas Morgan
Jeremi Marland
William Amos

Callum Gibbs
Noah Redwood
Daniel Smith

Jacob Pope
Leo Lloyd
Theo Tiffney

William Jones
Harriet Grindley
Charlie Edwards

Luke Evans
Leo Grimmett
Oliver Spurr

Sophie Blair
Noah Hooton
Tess Vernon-Cardiff

Mcenzy Shirley
Oscar Brown
Jack Jellyman

Hugo Chapman
Seb Hobbs
Seb Crump

Oliver Gilfillan
Arthur Cooke
Chi Hang Marcus Kan

Sonny Keogh
Rylee-Jay Ryan
Samuel Little

Group Trophy
1st Upton St Leonards Gait Trophy
1st Upton St Leonards Gait Trophy
1st Upton St Leonards Gait Trophy

1st Royal Forest
1st Royal Forest
1st Royal Forest

Di Large Trophy
Di Large Trophy
Di Large Trophy

1st Upton St Leonards Male Trophy
1st Upton St Leonards Male Trophy
1st Upton St Leonards Male Trophy

48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)

1st Upton St Leonards
1st Upton St Leonards
1st Upton St Leonards

1st Innsworth
1st Innsworth
1st Innsworth

44th Whitetree
44th Whitetree
44th Whitetree

1st Royal Forest
1st Royal Forest
1st Royal Forest

45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)
45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)
45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)

44th Whitetree
44th Whitetree
44th Whitetree

44th Whitetree
44th Whitetree
44th Whitetree

48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
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13

14

17

18

20

21

22

24

25

27

04:07

04:21

04:21

04:21

04:23

04:24

04:24

04:27

04:46

04:47

04:47

04:49

04:54

04:54

04:57

William Hodges
Logan Barker
Thomas Thorp

Benjamin Noyes
Oliver Holmes
Jake Thomas

Aurelia Wint
Amy Poad
Maddie Daniles

Henry Argent
Charlie Booth
Riley Cresswell

Arlo Watson
Oliver Cowley
Harry Grey

Ben Rowley
Tom Rimoncelli
George Jackson

Albie Bussey
Wilfred Jennings
Angus Curran

Reuben Barfield
Thom Mogford
Samuel Morgan-Schulz

Arlo Dent
Cam Miller
Arthur Springell

Aeris Webb
Miguel Barbero-Midgley
Poppy Brightley

Ethan White
Jack McGuire
Sebastian Foster

Lara Kenny
Aisling Peoples
Evelyn Garner

Samuel James
Corben Richardson
James Berry

Andrew Potter
Freya Brooker
Emiliee Dreczewicz

Leo Bowen
Harry Bell
Dylan Gould

44th Whitetree
44th Whitetree
44th Whitetree

11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
Javelin Explorer Scout Unit

11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)

11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)

1st Wotton under Edge
1st Wotton under Edge
1st Wotton under Edge

1st Backwell Tuesday
1st Backwell Tuesday
1st Backwell Tuesday

1st Prestbury
1st Prestbury
1st Prestbury

1st Backwell Tuesday
1st Backwell Tuesday
1st Backwell Tuesday

1st Backwell Friday
1st Backwell Friday
1st Backwell Friday

45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)
45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)
45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)

48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)

1st Backwell Friday
1st Backwell Friday
1st Backwell Friday

48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)

48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)

44th Whitetree
44th Whitetree
44th Whitetree

Female Trophy
Female Trophy
Female Trophy
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28

30

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

40

41

05:03

05:03

05:14

05:14

05:18

05:19

05:20

05:21

05:25

05:27

05:29

05:29

05:48

05:50

05:50

Rowan Gardner
Hanwick Akke
Bethany Newman

Arthur Cacko
William Hyatt
Tom Gutteridge

Hannah Colley
Bianca Da Silva
Chloe Mogford

Toby Kenny
Jill Hobbs
Rory Whitcombe

Luke Osmond
James Slack
Henry Johnson

Ethan Jones
Henry Little
Aiden Darlington

Logan Swift
Henry Robinson
Jacob Heiser

Nirodha Atkins
Arthur Kirby
Joel Okasha

Toby Crampton
Seth Turner
James Mason

Sofia Mason
Isabelle Halsey
Matilda Symons

Ewan Harris
Matthew Howe
Oliver Starr

Harry White
Evan Barker
Oscar Livingstone

Francesca Tomasino
Florence Shute
Damian Holban

Alex Attwood
Sebastian Little
Archie Miller

Chloe Dipple
Arwen Francis
Myla Fisher

1st Innsworth
1st Innsworth
1st Innsworth

41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham
41st Cheltenham

1st Backwell Tuesday
1st Backwell Tuesday
1st Backwell Tuesday

1st Backwell Tuesday
1st Backwell Tuesday
1st Backwell Tuesday

1st Newent
1st Newent
1st Newent

48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)

18th Bristol
18th Bristol
18th Bristol

18th Bristol
18th Bristol
18th Bristol

Eastcombe
Eastcombe
Eastcombe

Eastcombe
Eastcombe
Eastcombe

Eastcombe
Eastcombe
Eastcombe

1st Moreton in Marsh
1st Moreton in Marsh
1st Moreton in Marsh

St Augustine's
St Augustine's
St Augustine's

29th Gloucester (Brockworth)
29th Gloucester (Brockworth)
29th Gloucester (Brockworth)

29th Gloucester (Brockworth)
29th Gloucester (Brockworth)
29th Gloucester (Brockworth)
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43

45

46

47

48

49

05:51

05:51

05:55

06:00

06:22

06:23

06:30

Martin Mockford Ramalho
Jamie Simmonds
Holly Burridge

Colin Murray
Stacey Page
Nathan Jefferies

Matthew Cox
Nils Opie
William Greene

Dominic Breach
Sam Gilfillan
Hector Tran

Benjamin Smith
Abel Williams
Thomas Self

Joseph Stewart
Adam Ineson
William Bradwell

Lauren Pearce
Mary Carroll
Rory Parfitt

18th Bristol
18th Bristol
18th Bristol

St Augustine's
29th Gloucester (Brockworth)
29th Gloucester (Brockworth)

18th Bristol
18th Bristol
18th Bristol

44th Whitetree
44th Whitetree
44th Whitetree

1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
1st Cheltenham (Highbury)

1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
1st Cheltenham (Highbury)

31st Bath St Barnabas
31st Bath St Barnabas
31st Bath St Barnabas

2026 Bronze Class Individual Results

Posn

—_

(o]

10
12
13
14
16

18

24
25

Time

02:53
03:06
03:09
03:09
03:19
03:19
03:27
03:34
03:35
03:49
03:49
03:51
03:58
04:05
04:05
04:07
04:07
04:21
04:21
04:21
04:21
04:21
04:21
04:23
04:24
04:24
04:24

Walker

Michael Thurston
Lloyd Townsend
Lorraine Blake
Paul Marland
Stuart Merrick
Aurelia Darlington
Daniel Tiffney
Edward Grindley
Benjamin Thorp
Alan Digby

Steve McAuliffe
Tom Hailes

Tim Chapman
Ewa Trojanowska
Ania Norton

Milo McKaskill
Andrew McKaskill
Brooks Kotwica
Sam Horsfall
Oscar Hudson-Edgar
Hannah Bradley
Thej Dharmasiri
Mark Gaulton
Luke Yarker

Gwil Parry

Jim Cliffe
Elizabeth Jennings

Group

1st Upton St Leonards

1st Royal Forest

1st Upton St Leonards

1st Upton St Leonards

48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
1st Upton St Leonards

1st Innsworth

44th Whitetree

1st Royal Forest

1st Royal Forest

45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)
44th Whitetree

48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
44th Whitetree

44th Whitetree

11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
1st Wotton under Edge

1st Backwell Tuesday

1st Backwell Tuesday

1st Prestbury
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28

30

33

35

38
40
41
42
44
46

48
49

53
54
55

58

61

64

65

68

70
71

04:27
04:27
04:39
04:39
04:39
04:46
04:46
04:47
04:47
04:47
04:49
04:49
04:57
05:00
05:03
05:03
05:18
05:18
05:19
05:19
05:21
05:22
05:22
05:22
05:22
05:25
05:27
05:29
05:29
05:29
05:51
05:51
05:51
05:55
05:55
05:55
06:00
06:18
06:18
06:18
06:22
06:22
06:23
06:30

Michael Carter
Nicholas Ireland
Tadhg Moriarty
Alex Windust
Louis Smalley
Lorna Dukes
Sam Biddle
John Shirley
Jacob Webb
Olive Jones
Jamie Colton
Alex Colton
Dominic Hopkins
Isabella Morris
Adam Evans
David King
Michael Wallace
Nathan Winzar
Olivia Darlington
Lillian-Beth Grendall
Matthew Wallis
Isla Hill

William Couchman
Arthur Hall
Tristan Lowes
Makar Lebid
Sue Crampton
Martin Cooper
Gordon Barker
Matthew Lupton
Lucy Holyoak
Daniel Williams
Logan Ashley
Kilian McGuigan
Zahina Nazir
Laurens Forsey
Ben Tran

Scott Webb
Frederick Cobb
Peter Carroll
Archer Kaye
Simon Bradwell
Chloe Pasquall
Eddie Carroll

1st Backwell Tuesday

1st Backwell Tuesday

41st Cheltenham

41st Cheltenham

41st Cheltenham

1st Backwell Friday

1st Backwell Friday

45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)
45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
1st Backwell Friday

1st Backwell Friday

44th Whitetree

1st Birdlip & Witcombe Guides and Rangers

41st Cheltenham

1st Innsworth

1st Newent

1st Newent

48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
18th Bristol

1st Newent

1st Newent

1st Newent

1st Newent

Eastcombe

Eastcombe

1st Moreton in Marsh

1st Moreton in Marsh
Eastcombe

18th Bristol

29th Gloucester (Brockworth)
St Augustine's

18th Bristol

18th Bristol

18th Bristol

44th Whitetree

31st Bath St Barnabas

31st Bath St Barnabas

31st Bath St Barnabas

1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
31st Bath St Barnabas
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