



Cotswold Marathon



2026 Bronze Class Team Results

Posn	Time	Walker	Group	Trophy
1	02:53	Eirwen Morgan Benjamin Thurston Daniel Elston	1st Upton St Leonards 1st Upton St Leonards 1st Upton St Leonards	Gait Trophy Gait Trophy Gait Trophy
2	03:06	Ben Townsend Esme Waller Sophie Harland	1st Royal Forest 1st Royal Forest 1st Royal Forest	Di Large Trophy Di Large Trophy Di Large Trophy
3	03:09	Thomas Morgan Jeremi Marland William Amos	1st Upton St Leonards 1st Upton St Leonards 1st Upton St Leonards	Male Trophy Male Trophy Male Trophy
4	03:19	Callum Gibbs Noah Redwood Daniel Smith	48th Gloucester (Quedgeley) 48th Gloucester (Quedgeley) 48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)	
5	03:27	Jacob Pope Leo Lloyd Theo Tiffney	1st Upton St Leonards 1st Upton St Leonards 1st Upton St Leonards	
6	03:34	William Jones Harriet Grindley Charlie Edwards	1st Innsworth 1st Innsworth 1st Innsworth	
7	03:35	Luke Evans Leo Grimmett Oliver Spurr	44th Whitetree 44th Whitetree 44th Whitetree	
8	03:49	Sophie Blair Noah Hooton Tess Vernon-Cardiff	1st Royal Forest 1st Royal Forest 1st Royal Forest	
9	03:51	Mcenzy Shirley Oscar Brown Jack Jellyman	45th Gloucester (Abbeydale) 45th Gloucester (Abbeydale) 45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)	
10	03:58	Hugo Chapman Seb Hobbs Seb Crump	44th Whitetree 44th Whitetree 44th Whitetree	
11	04:03	Oliver Gilfillan Arthur Cooke Chi Hang Marcus Kan	44th Whitetree 44th Whitetree 44th Whitetree	
12	04:05	Sonny Keogh Rylee-Jay Ryan Samuel Little	48th Gloucester (Quedgeley) 48th Gloucester (Quedgeley) 48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)	

13	04:07	William Hodges Logan Barker Thomas Thorp	44th Whitetree 44th Whitetree 44th Whitetree
14	04:21	Benjamin Noyes Oliver Holmes Jake Thomas	11th Gloucester (Hucclecote) 11th Gloucester (Hucclecote) Javelin Explorer Scout Unit
	04:21	Aurelia Wint Amy Poad Maddie Daniles	11th Gloucester (Hucclecote) 11th Gloucester (Hucclecote) 11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
	04:21	Henry Argent Charlie Booth Riley Cresswell	11th Gloucester (Hucclecote) 11th Gloucester (Hucclecote) 11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
17	04:23	Arlo Watson Oliver Cowley Harry Grey	1st Wotton under Edge 1st Wotton under Edge 1st Wotton under Edge
18	04:24	Ben Rowley Tom Rimoncelli George Jackson	1st Backwell Tuesday 1st Backwell Tuesday 1st Backwell Tuesday
	04:24	Albie Bussey Wilfred Jennings Angus Curran	1st Prestbury 1st Prestbury 1st Prestbury
20	04:27	Reuben Barfield Thom Mogford Samuel Morgan-Schulz	1st Backwell Tuesday 1st Backwell Tuesday 1st Backwell Tuesday
21	04:46	Arlo Dent Cam Miller Arthur Springell	1st Backwell Friday 1st Backwell Friday 1st Backwell Friday
22	04:47	Aeris Webb Miguel Barbero-Midgley Poppy Brightley	45th Gloucester (Abbeydale) 45th Gloucester (Abbeydale) 45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)
	04:47	Ethan White Jack McGuire Sebastian Foster	48th Gloucester (Quedgeley) 48th Gloucester (Quedgeley) 48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
24	04:49	Lara Kenny Aisling Peoples Evelyn Garner	1st Backwell Friday 1st Backwell Friday 1st Backwell Friday
			Female Trophy Female Trophy Female Trophy
25	04:54	Samuel James Corben Richardson James Berry	48th Gloucester (Quedgeley) 48th Gloucester (Quedgeley) 48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
	04:54	Andrew Potter Freya Brooker Emiliee Dreczewicz	48th Gloucester (Quedgeley) 48th Gloucester (Quedgeley) 48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
27	04:57	Leo Bowen Harry Bell Dylan Gould	44th Whitetree 44th Whitetree 44th Whitetree

28	05:03	Rowan Gardner Hanwick Akke Bethany Newman	1st Innsworth 1st Innsworth 1st Innsworth
	05:03	Arthur Cacko William Hyatt Tom Gutteridge	41st Cheltenham 41st Cheltenham 41st Cheltenham
30	05:14	Hannah Colley Bianca Da Silva Chloe Mogford	1st Backwell Tuesday 1st Backwell Tuesday 1st Backwell Tuesday
	05:14	Toby Kenny Jill Hobbs Rory Whitcombe	1st Backwell Tuesday 1st Backwell Tuesday 1st Backwell Tuesday
32	05:18	Luke Osmond James Slack Henry Johnson	1st Newent 1st Newent 1st Newent
33	05:19	Ethan Jones Henry Little Aiden Darlington	48th Gloucester (Quedgeley) 48th Gloucester (Quedgeley) 48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
34	05:20	Logan Swift Henry Robinson Jacob Heiser	18th Bristol 18th Bristol 18th Bristol
35	05:21	Nirodha Atkins Arthur Kirby Joel Okasha	18th Bristol 18th Bristol 18th Bristol
36	05:25	Toby Crampton Seth Turner James Mason	Eastcombe Eastcombe Eastcombe
37	05:27	Sofia Mason Isabelle Halsey Matilda Symons	Eastcombe Eastcombe Eastcombe
38	05:29	Ewan Harris Matthew Howe Oliver Starr	Eastcombe Eastcombe Eastcombe
	05:29	Harry White Evan Barker Oscar Livingstone	1st Moreton in Marsh 1st Moreton in Marsh 1st Moreton in Marsh
40	05:48	Francesca Tomasino Florence Shute Damian Holban	St Augustine's St Augustine's St Augustine's
41	05:50	Alex Attwood Sebastian Little Archie Miller	29th Gloucester (Brockworth) 29th Gloucester (Brockworth) 29th Gloucester (Brockworth)
	05:50	Chloe Dipple Arwen Francis Myla Fisher	29th Gloucester (Brockworth) 29th Gloucester (Brockworth) 29th Gloucester (Brockworth)

43	05:51	Martin Mockford Ramalho Jamie Simmonds Holly Burridge	18th Bristol 18th Bristol 18th Bristol
	05:51	Colin Murray Stacey Page Nathan Jefferies	St Augustine's 29th Gloucester (Brockworth) 29th Gloucester (Brockworth)
45	05:55	Matthew Cox Nils Opie William Greene	18th Bristol 18th Bristol 18th Bristol
46	06:00	Dominic Breach Sam Gilfillan Hector Tran	44th Whitetree 44th Whitetree 44th Whitetree
47	06:22	Benjamin Smith Abel Williams Thomas Self	1st Cheltenham (Highbury) 1st Cheltenham (Highbury) 1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
48	06:23	Joseph Stewart Adam Ineson William Bradwell	1st Cheltenham (Highbury) 1st Cheltenham (Highbury) 1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
49	06:30	Lauren Pearce Mary Carroll Rory Parfitt	31st Bath St Barnabas 31st Bath St Barnabas 31st Bath St Barnabas

2026 Bronze Class Individual Results

Posn	Time	Walker	Group
1	02:53	Michael Thurston	1st Upton St Leonards
2	03:06	Lloyd Townsend	1st Royal Forest
3	03:09	Lorraine Blake	1st Upton St Leonards
	03:09	Paul Marland	1st Upton St Leonards
5	03:19	Stuart Merrick	48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
	03:19	Aurelia Darlington	48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
7	03:27	Daniel Tiffney	1st Upton St Leonards
8	03:34	Edward Grindley	1st Innsworth
9	03:35	Benjamin Thorp	44th Whitetree
10	03:49	Alan Digby	1st Royal Forest
	03:49	Steve McAuliffe	1st Royal Forest
12	03:51	Tom Hailes	45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)
13	03:58	Tim Chapman	44th Whitetree
14	04:05	Ewa Trojanowska	48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
	04:05	Ania Norton	48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
16	04:07	Milo McKaskill	44th Whitetree
	04:07	Andrew McKaskill	44th Whitetree
18	04:21	Brooks Kotwica	11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
	04:21	Sam Horsfall	11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
	04:21	Oscar Hudson-Edgar	11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
	04:21	Hannah Bradley	11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
	04:21	Thej Dharmasiri	11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
	04:21	Mark Gaulton	11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
24	04:23	Luke Yarker	1st Wotton under Edge
25	04:24	Gwil Parry	1st Backwell Tuesday
	04:24	Jim Cliffe	1st Backwell Tuesday
	04:24	Elizabeth Jennings	1st Prestbury

28	04:27	Michael Carter	1st Backwell Tuesday
	04:27	Nicholas Ireland	1st Backwell Tuesday
30	04:39	Tadhg Moriarty	41st Cheltenham
	04:39	Alex Windust	41st Cheltenham
	04:39	Louis Smalley	41st Cheltenham
33	04:46	Lorna Dukes	1st Backwell Friday
	04:46	Sam Biddle	1st Backwell Friday
35	04:47	John Shirley	45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)
	04:47	Jacob Webb	45th Gloucester (Abbeydale)
	04:47	Olive Jones	48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
38	04:49	Jamie Colton	1st Backwell Friday
	04:49	Alex Colton	1st Backwell Friday
40	04:57	Dominic Hopkins	44th Whitetree
41	05:00	Isabella Morris	1st Birdlip & Witcombe Guides and Rangers
42	05:03	Adam Evans	41st Cheltenham
	05:03	David King	1st Innsworth
44	05:18	Michael Wallace	1st Newent
	05:18	Nathan Winzar	1st Newent
46	05:19	Olivia Darlington	48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
	05:19	Lillian-Beth Grendall	48th Gloucester (Quedgeley)
48	05:21	Matthew Wallis	18th Bristol
49	05:22	Isla Hill	1st Newent
	05:22	William Couchman	1st Newent
	05:22	Arthur Hall	1st Newent
	05:22	Tristan Lowes	1st Newent
53	05:25	Makar Lebid	Eastcombe
54	05:27	Sue Crampton	Eastcombe
55	05:29	Martin Cooper	1st Moreton in Marsh
	05:29	Gordon Barker	1st Moreton in Marsh
	05:29	Matthew Lupton	Eastcombe
58	05:51	Lucy Holyoak	18th Bristol
	05:51	Daniel Williams	29th Gloucester (Brockworth)
	05:51	Logan Ashley	St Augustine's
61	05:55	Kilian McGuigan	18th Bristol
	05:55	Zahina Nazir	18th Bristol
	05:55	Laurens Forsey	18th Bristol
64	06:00	Ben Tran	44th Whitetree
65	06:18	Scott Webb	31st Bath St Barnabas
	06:18	Frederick Cobb	31st Bath St Barnabas
	06:18	Peter Carroll	31st Bath St Barnabas
68	06:22	Archer Kaye	1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
	06:22	Simon Bradwell	1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
70	06:23	Chloe Pasquall	1st Cheltenham (Highbury)
71	06:30	Eddie Carroll	31st Bath St Barnabas